



**Scope Of Work  
Home Team Agency**

**SCOPE OF WORK**

1 To provide labour, materials, transportation, tools and parts and others deemed necessary to carry out the following repairs:

CONTRACTOR :	SMRT	VEH TYPE :	E2	UNIT	CNB	Reference No.	6894/CNB/4W/21/08/01
VEH NO :	FBK6894R	REPAIR TYPE:					
VEH MAKE/MODEL:	HONDA CB400	MILEAGE:	19707			iLMS No.	-

S/N	PARTS DESCRIPTION		QTY		Parts Cost Per Unit (\$)	Total Parts Cost Per Unit (\$)
1	Scope Of Repairs					
1.1	HANDLE BAR		1		108.00	108.00
1.2	FRONT FORK (1 SET)		1		816.00	816.00
1.3	CLUTCH COVER AND CASKETS		1		312.00	312.00
1.4	REAR BOX		1		156.00	156.00
1.5	PILLION FOOTREST		1		36.00	36.00
1.6	FOOTREST LH		1		66.00	66.00
1.7	FUEL TANK		1		900.00	900.00
1.8	ENGINE COVER		1		156.00	156.00
1.9	HANDLE BAR BALANCER		1		36.00	36.00
1.10	SIDE MIRROR LH/RH		1		156.00	156.00
1.11	CLUTCH LEVER		1		15.60	15.60
1.12	METER DISPLAY		1		1080.00	1080.00
1.13	SIGNAL LIGHTS LH		1		93.60	93.60
1.14	BRAKE LEVER		1		36.00	36.00
2	Additional Services					
2.1	NA	\$0.00	0	0%	0.00	0.00
Remarks:					Parts Total:	\$ 3,967.20

S/N	LABOUR DESCRIPTION	Man-Hour Rate (\$)	Man-Hour Qty	Total Man-Hour Cost (\$)
1	Scope Of Repairs			
1.1	To Remove and Replace HANDLE BAR	68.00	0.25	17.00
1.2	To Remove and Replace FRONT FORK (1 SET)	68.00	2	136.00
1.3	To Remove and Replace CLUTCH COVER AND CASKETS	68.00	2	136.00
1.4	To Remove and Replace PILLION FOOTREST	68.00	0.25	17.00
1.5	To Remove and Replace FOOTREST LH	68.00	0.25	17.00
1.6	To Remove and Replace REAR BOX	68.00	0.5	34.00
1.7	To Remove and Replace FUEL TANK	68.00	2	136.00
1.8	To Remove and Replace ENGINE COVER	68.00	2	136.00
1.9	To Remove and Replace HANDLE BAR BALANCER	68.00	0.25	17.00
2.0	To Remove and Replace SIDE MIRROR LH/RH	68.00	0.5	34.00
2.1	To Remove and Replace CLUTCH LEVER	68.00	0.25	17.00
2.2	To Remove and Replace SIGNAL LIGHTS LH	68.00	0.25	17.00
2.3	To Remove and Replace METER DISPLAY	68.00	2	136.00
2.4	To Remove and Replace BRAKE LEVER	68.00	0.25	17.00
2	Additional Services			
2.1	Towing from STN - WKSP (SOR 10)	81.60	1	81.60
2.2	Towing from WKSP - STN (SOR 10)	81.60	1	81.60
		Labour Total:	\$	1,030.20
		GRAND TOTAL :	\$	4,997.40
		Total sum billed under SOR only :	\$	163.20
		Total sum billed under CVR only :	\$	4,834.20
Contractor shall complete the entire repair within <u>120</u> working days upon quotation approved date. (Include parts awaiting time)				

Verification of Scope of Work					
Contractor QC		Vetted By:		Approved By:	
Name:	KONG SEW KUI	Name:		Name:	
Date:	03.09.2021	Date:		Date:	
Sign:		Sign:		Sign:	
Verification of Completed Repairs					
Contractor QC		Home Team QC / Fleet Manager / Appointed Surveyor		Home Team Contract / Fleet Manager	
Name:		Name:		Name:	
Date:		Date:		Date:	

Sign:		Sign:		Sign:	
All completed repairs must be verified by Home Team Contract Manager / Fleet Manager before payment can be made					